
2025

MES
UTILIDAD

DEL PERIODO
en colones

UTILIDAD
ACUMULADA

en colones

UTILIDAD
ACUMULADA

en colones
ene-25 352,994,439.47       352,994,439.47        352,994,439.47        
feb-25 121,229,713.17       474,224,152.64        474,224,152.64        
mar-25 184,873,228.54-       289,350,924.10        289,350,924.10        
abr-25 232,837,743.86       522,188,667.96        522,188,667.96        
may-25 304,818,161.14-       217,370,506.82        217,370,506.82        
jun-25 204,994,229.05-       12,376,277.77          12,376,277.77          
jul-25 62,911,288.86-         50,535,011.09-          50,535,011.09-          

ago-25 10,680,269.71-         61,215,280.80-          61,215,280.80-          
sept-25 229,259,571.96-       290,474,852.76-        290,474,852.76-        
oct-25 478,534,986.11-       769,009,838.87-        769,009,838.87-        
nov-25 1,816,688,346.86-    2,585,698,185.73-     2,585,698,185.73-     
dic-25 2,571,908,976.40-    5,157,607,162.13-     5,157,607,162.13-     

Menos CNE 2025 -                                5,157,607,162.13-     
Menos Renta 2025 -                                5,157,607,162.13-     

UTILIDAD
ACUMULADA

5,157,607,162.13-  5,157,607,162.13-  

INCOP

-6,000,000,000.00

-5,000,000,000.00

-4,000,000,000.00

-3,000,000,000.00

-2,000,000,000.00

-1,000,000,000.00

 -

 1,000,000,000.00
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UTILIDADES INCOP

Series1 Series2 Series3 Series4 Series5 Series6

Series7 Series8 Series9 Series10 Series11 Series12


